
Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days Times
ECH249 41580 Effective Observation: Assessing Children’s 

Skills and Abilities and Setting Goals to Meet 
Individu

3 SR 6/11/2024 6/11/2024 Tue 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

ECH301 11765 Preventing Challenging Behaviors 3 SR 8/22/2024 8/22/2024 Thu 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days Times
ECH222 11764 Building a Cooperative Classroom 3 SR 7/16/2024 7/16/2024 Tue 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM
ECH363 11766 Using Books to Support Preliteracy Skills and  

Language Development
3 SR 7/25/2024 7/25/2024 Thu 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

ECH372 11768 Intentional Children's Play 3 SR 8/6/2024 8/6/2024 Tue 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days Times
ECH366 41581 Social Emotional Wellness for ECE Providers 3 SR 5/15/2024 5/15/2024 Wed 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

ECH377 41584 Basic Health & Safety and Breastfeeding 
Awareness

3 SR 5/8/2024 5/8/2024 Wed 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Classes in English 

Health, Safety, and Nutrition

Early Childhood Education, Classes in English and Spanish 
At a Glance Schedule Summer 2024
Most Classes are Structured Remote, online at a specific day and time (SR), although there are some Face to Face (F2F). No Class on 
July 4th. For more information including course descriptions and pricing visit the WDCE brochure

Child Development

Curriculum
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Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days Times
ECH304 11898 Introduction to Maryland Credentialing 2 SR 8/1/2024 8/1/2024 Thu 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days Times
ECH373 41582 Autism vs. ADHD in Early Childhood 3 SR 5/30/2024 5/30/2024 Thu 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM
ECH374 41583 Autism vs. ADHD in Early Childhood: Module 2 3 SR 6/27/2024 6/27/2024 Thu 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days Times
ECS049 41417 Desarrollo y planificación de currículos para 

bebés (Currículo)
45 SR 5/21/2024 7/11/2024 Tue, Thu 6:15 PM - 9:15 PM

ECS106 11587 Inclusión de matemáticas y literatura en el 
aula

3 SR 7/17/2024 7/17/2024 Wed 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days Times
ECS054 41422 Psicología evolutiva infantil (Theories 

Influencing ECE Practices, Module I)
4 SR 6/24/2024 6/26/2024 Mon, 

Wed
6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

ECS079 41420 Teorias del desarrollo infantil 4 F2F/ 
MK10
1

6/1/2024 6/1/2024 Sat 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

ECS140 11849 Theories Influencing ECE Practices, Module II 4 SR 8/19/2024 8/21/2024 Mon, 
Wed

6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Clases de Educación Infantil 

Professionalism

Special Needs

Currículo

Desarollo infantil
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Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days Times
ECS091 41421 Trabajando con ninos con ADHD 4 F2F/ 

MK10
1

5/18/2024 5/18/2024 Sat 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days Times
ECS048 41418 Guia para la Credencial de Desarrollo Infantil 

de Maryland
2 SR 6/5/2024 6/5/2024 Wed 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM

ECS060 11588 Improving the Administration of Your Family 
Child Care

3 SR 7/24/2024 7/24/2024 Wed 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Course CRN Course Name Hrs. Mode Start Date End Date Days Times
ECS129 41680 Bienestar socioemocional de proveedores de 

educación infantil
3 SR 5/22/2024 5/22/2024 Wed 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

ECS139 11590 Basic Health & Safety and Breastfeeding 
Awareness

3 SR 7/10/2024 7/10/2024 Wed 6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Profesionalidad

Salud, seguridad, nutricion

Necesidades especiales
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